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Einzelrangliste Jungschitzen

Name
Keusch
Stauffer
Schwyter
Marti
Sterchele
Suter
Leuenberger
Rudisuli
Fischer
Wernli
Spuhler
Freiermuth
Wiederkehr
Blum
Keusch
Coté
Rossini
Brechbiihl
Blum
Battig
Keusch
Feurer
Hochuli
Uhlmann
Wyser
Klauser
Reiffer
Stutz
Kramer
Blanc
Peretti
Oberle
Pliss
Emerson
Fischer
Gutknecht
Limacher
Miiller
Buser
Gutzwiler
Loosli
Vogt
Brunner
Schwarz
Wunderlin

Vorname
Petra
Fabienne
Simon
Janick
Thierry
Reto
Armin
Sandra
Dominik
Sarah
Serafin
Silvio
Fabian
Yanik
Martin
Genevieve
Cédric
Jan
Dominik
Mirco
Annemarie
Irené

Jon
Adrian
Patrick
Emanuel
Alain
Janik
Damian
Joel
Pascal
Christoph
Pascal
Evan
Kevin
Stefan
Marco
Yannick
Manuel
Denis
Nick
Fabienne
Florian
Stefan
Luca

JG
93
94
95
92
93
94
93
92
94
92
92
93
92
93
92
92
95
93

93
93
94
92
92
94
92
94
93
95
92
93

94
94
95
92
92
95
94
93
93
93
93
94
95

Verein

Boswil SG
Dirrenasch SG
Mihlescheer JS-Kurs
Buttwil-Geltwil FSG
Dietwil FSG
Ammerswil SG
Moosleerau FSG
Ammerswil SG
Boswil SG

Villigen SG
Mellstorf SG
Zeiningen SV
Boswil SG
Abtwil-Oberriiti SSV
Boswil SG
Untersiggenthal Sg
Boswil SG
Granichen SG
Abtwil-Oberriiti SSV
Beinwil/Freiamt FSG
Boswil SG

Buchs AG SB
Reitnau FSG

Murgenthal-Balzenwil SG

Seon SG
Reitnau FSG
Zeiningen SV
Dietwil FSG
Leuggern SG
Buchs AG SB

Niederwil-Nesselnbach

Klingnau SG
Gréanichen SG

Murgenthal-Balzenwil SG

Waltenschwil FSG
Kaisten FSG
Strengelbach SG
Wittnau FSG
Zurzach SG
Obermumpf SV
Wettingen SSV
Moosleerau FSG
Beinwil/Freiamt FSG
Frick FSV
Zeiningen SV

Final
95
94
93
91
91
90
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
79
77
77
76
75
74
74
73
61

Ausstich 1

Ausstich
2

TS

96
91

97
95
91
98
96
93
93
92
90
89
88
98
96
94
84
96
95
86
94
92
87
87

93
88
95
94
91
90
76

83
78

94
89
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Einzelrangliste Jugendliche

Name
Rocchinotti
Lortscher
Koch
Gutiger
Stocker
Zemp
Hofer
Dietwyler
Wyser
Plaz
Dietwyler
Suter
Joho
Elmiger
Iff

Vorname
Giampiero
Dominik
Reto
Patrick
David
Christoph
Martina
Christian
Florian
Kevin
Sabrina
Dominic
Sarah
Yannik
Mischa

JG
96
97
96
99
96
98
98
97
96
97
99
97
96
96
96

Verein
Rottenschwil-Werd
Boswil SG

Boswil SG
Holderbank FSV
Mumpf FSG
Buttwil-Geltwil FSG
Zurzach SG
Mumpf FSG

Seon SG

Zofingen SG
Mumpf FSG

Seon SG

Bettwil FSG

Boswil SG
Strengelbach SG

Final
92
91
91
90
90
87
87
87
86
85
84
83
81
77
7

Ausstich 1 Ausstich 2

91
84

TS

95
86
97
93
87

94
83



